THE
WILLIAM
HENRY

8.45-9.15

9.15-10.15

10.15-11.15

11.15-12.15

12.45-1.30

1.30-2.30

2.30-3.30

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

QoL RSHE/PSHE Thematic
Learning

QoL DT/Hospitality PDHL

QoL RSHE/PSHE Thematic
Learning

QoL Outdoor Education Outdoor Education

Form Time DEAR
Form Time Literacy Maths Thematic
Learning
Form Time Literacy PDHL Maths
Form Time Literacy Maths Horticulture and
Agriculture
Form Time Literacy DT/Hospitality Maths




