Hargreaves Timetable 2024-2025



	8.45-9.15	9.15-10.15	10.15-11.15	11.15-12.15	LUNCH 12.15-12.45	12.45-1.30	1.30-2.30	2.30-3.30
Monday			Form Time	DEAR		QOL	RSHE/PSHE	Thematic Learning
Tuesday	Form Time	Literacy	Maths	Thematic Learning	-	QOL	DT/Hospitality	PDHL
Wednesday	Form Time	Literacy	PDHL	Maths		QOL	RSHE/PSHE	Thematic Learning
Thursday	Form Time	Literacy	Maths	Horticulture and Agriculture		QOL	Outdoor Education	Outdoor Education
Friday	Form Time	Literacy	DT/Hospitality	Maths	-			